
Have you ever been called by your brother ’s or sister ’s name? Just think 
how many mistakes Jacob could have made! Help him remember who is 
who by matching up the boys to their mums and the order they were born . 
Fill the answers in the table underneath .

Leah

Rachel

Zilpah

Bilhah

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Asher
Benjamin

Dan
Gad

Isschar
Joseph
Judah

Levi
Naphtali
Reuben
Simeon
Zebulun 

Boy’s name Mum’s name Boy’s name Mum’s name
1 7
2 8
3 9
4 10
5 11
6 12

Laban tried to trick Jacob - he took all the speckled male sheep so they 
wouldn’t breed speckled lambs.  Whatever he did, God blessed Jacob with 
many healthy sheep. Draw speckles and spots on the sheep to show 
which are Laban’s and which are Jacob’s.


